

# Village Hub Engineer's Estimate

3/31/2021

Item No.	Description	Unit	Approx. Unit Quantity	Unit Price	Unit Total
1	Heavy Duty Concrete Pavement Section (8")	SY	276	\$90.00	\$24,840.00
2	Light Duty Asphalt Pavement Section (6")	SY	115	\$30.00	\$3,450.00
3	Heavy Duty Asphalt Pavement Section (8")	SY	150	\$41.00	\$6,150.00
4	Flyash modified subgrade	SY	541	\$8.00	\$4,328.00
5	Concrete Curb and Gutter (Type "CG-1")	LF	234	\$30.00	\$7,020.00
6	Concrete Sidewalk	SF	992	\$8.50	\$8,432.00
7	ADA Ramp	EA	1	\$2,100.00	\$2,100.00
8	No Parking Pavement Striping (4" white) (Trash Dumpster)	LF	470	\$2.00	\$940.00
9	Parking Striping (4" white)	LF	102	\$2.00	\$204.00
10	Storm Sewer (12") (HDPE)	LF	42	\$15.00	\$630.00
11	Sanitary Service Line (6" SDR26 PVC)	LF	10	\$90.00	\$900.00
12	Water Meter Vault	EA	1	\$13,500.00	\$13,500.00
13	Domestic Water Line (3" C901 HDPE)	LF	72	\$65.00	\$4,680.00
14	Fire Protection Line (6" C900 PVC)	LF	90	\$100.00	\$9,000.00
11	Silt Fence	LF	2,838	\$5.00	\$14,190.00
12	Curb Inlet Protection	EA	2	\$240.00	\$480.00
13	Final Seeding	ACRE	1	\$3,600.00	\$1,800.00
14	Every 9'x9' Concrete Pad	EA	1	\$9,315.00	\$9,315.00
15	4" Gray PVC (NEC Approved Electrical Conduit)	LF	141	\$17.00	\$2,397.00
	<b>Total Cost</b>				<b>\$114,356.00</b>